

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5187-5188 OF 2002

J.K. JAIN & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ZIFF-DAVIS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/08/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.
Mrs. Prathiba Singh, Adv.
Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sumeet Bhatia, Av.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Hari Shankar K, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 19th August, 2008.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master